
农村宅基地权属信息统计表
庆北办事处詹官屯村 ： 2023 年 4月 23 日

序

号
不动产单元代码

权利人

（户主）

农户

人口

面积 时间

坐落 宗地四至 用途
权利

类型
备注宗地

面积

房屋

面积

占 地

时 间

建 房

时 间

1 130203014011JC00153
罗良奇

鲁兰英
2

209.3

3
62.7 1983 1983 詹官屯村

东：陈瑞申，南：道

西：鲁子永，北：道
住宅 拨用

2

3

4

5

6

7
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